
FIRST STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
BELLEVILLE, IL

PONTIAC/HOLLIDAY AM(BUS 46 )
ASHLAND & NORTHEAST OF ASHLAND

PROPOSAL

DIR         STREET        TIME           STOP  LOCATION  

SIGN IN:   7:25
LEAVE LOT: 7:35

L  MASCOUTAH
L  GREENMOUNT
L  FRANKSCOTT
R  OLD COLLINSVILLE
L  ASHLAND
   CROSS RT 159 INTO LONGACRE
L   LONG ACRE              7:53   LONGACRE & PONDS APTS 

                           7:54   LONGACRE & PARK TERRACE

L   NOTTINGHAM
L   NEW CASTLE              
L   BRITTANY 
R   EAST BOURNE 
L   SHEFFIELD                                                   
L   CHESHIRE        
               TURN AROUND IN CUL­DE­SAC
R   SHEFFIELD             7:56     SHEFFIELD & CHESHIRE

R   EAST BOURNE 
R   BRITTANY               7:57    OXFORD & BRITTANY
                                   

  7:58 NOTTTINGHAM & BRITTANY
 

R   LONG ACRE
L   RUBY LN                8:00    132 N. RUBY LN
                                   121 S. RUBY
                                   RUBY & MARKET
L    SPIVEY (EDDING)
R    EDDING
     BACK UP ONTO SPIVEY                                            
R    RUBY
L    PLAZA



R    COMMERCE
R    MARKET                   
L    N. RUBY
L    RT 50 (LINCOLN TR.)    8:08  RT 50 & CANTY
                                    
R    CANTY                  8:09  MID­BLOCK OF CANTY 
                                    #12 CANTY

R    MAE                     8:10   MAE & S.RUBY

 #10  MAE
                                    

L    RUBY
L    LONGARCE
INTO  ASHLAND                                     
R    JOSEPH 
L    INTO HOLLIDAY SCHOOL     8:15  DROP/STUDENTS
     INTO PONTIAC SCHOOL      8:17  DROP/STUDENTS 



FIRST STUDENT
BELLEVILLE, IL

PONTIAC/HOLLIDAY PM(BUS 46 )
ASHLAND & NORTHEAST OF ASHLAND

PROPOSAL

DIR         STREET        TIME           STOP  LOCATION  

SIGN IN:   2:20
LEAVE LOT: 2:25

L  MASCOUTAH(RT 177)
L  GREENMOUNT
L  FRANK SCOTT
R  OLD COLLINSVILLE RD
L  ASHLAND
L  JOSEPH
L  WILLIAM HOLLIDAY           2:55 P/U STUDENTS
   PONITAC JR                 2:57 P/U STUDENTS
L  ASHLAND
   CROSS RT 159 INTO LONGACRE

L   LONG ACRE                  LONGACRE & PONDS APTS 

                                 LONGACRE & PARK TERRACE

L   NOTTINGHAM
L   NEW CASTLE              
L   BRITTANY 
R   EAST BOURNE 
L   SHEFFIELD                                                   
L   CHESHIRE        
               TURN AROUND IN CUL­DE­SAC
R   SHEFFIELD                   SHEFFIELD & CHESHIRE

R   EAST BOURNE 
R   BRITTANY                    OXFORD & BRITTANY
                                   

    NOTTTINGHAM & BRITTANY



R   LONG ACRE
L   RUBY LN                        132 N. RUBY LN
                                   121 S. RUBY
                                   RUBY & MARKET
L    SPIVEY (EDDING)
R    EDDING
     BACK UP ONTO SPIVEY                                            
R    RUBY
L    PLAZA
R    COMMERCE
R    MARKET                   
L    N. RUBY
L    RT 50 (LINCOLN TR.)          RT 50 & CANTY
                                    
R    CANTY                       MID­BLOCK OF CANTY
 
                                    #12 CANTY

R    MAE                           MAE & S.RUBY
 #10  MAE

                                    
L    RUBY
L    LONGARCE
R    ASHLAND
R    OLD  COLLINSVILLE RD
L    WEST BLVD
L    CARLYLE
R    GREENMOUNT
R    MASCOUTAH
R    INTO THE LOT


